9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:08 AM

9:10 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

AAIG 2

CARAVAN

AAIG 2022 MAIDEN CARAVAN

April 21, 2022

INVOCATION

WELCOME REMARKS

MESSAGE
Topic: Coming Together To Create
Inclusive Success

PERSPECTIVE SHARINGS;
THE CLARION CALL

A GLIMPSE OF THE AAIG 2022
CARAVAN PROCEEDINGS; A CALL
TO ACTION

PLENARY INSIGHTFUL

CONVERSATIONS with the following

questions

a. What is your most striking learning
insight?

b. How do you plan to cascade the
AAIG 2022 Proceedings?

RECOMMITMENT TO THE
MANIFESTATION OF SOLIDARITY

CLOSING REMARKS

>

MONSIGNOR BERNARDO R. PANTIN, PC, JCD
President, UST Alumni Priests Association

INOCENCIA IDA S. TIONKO, RN, MHPED
Vice President, UST Alumni Association, Inc.

FE A. HIDALGO, PHD
Former OIC Secretary/Undersecretary, Department of
Education

ROLANDO J. PAULINO, JR.
President, ACE Enexor Inc.

ALDRIN A. DARILAG, PHD, CHRP, RMT, RN
Commissioner, Commission on Higher Education (CHED)

ROSANNA A. URDANETA
Deputy Director General for Policies & Planning, Technical
Education and Skills Development Authority (TESDA)

WILFREDO E. CABRAL, PHD

Officer-In-Charge of the Office of the Undersecretary of
Human Resource and Organizational Development,
Department of Education

MICHAEL ANTHONY C. VASCO, PHD
Dean, UST Graduate School

DEAN HENRY S. TENEDERO
Chairman of the Board, UST Alumni Association, Inc.
Convenor, AAIG 2022 Caravan Series

DEAN HENRY S. TENEDERO
Chairman of the Board, UST Alumni Association, Inc.
Convenor, AAIG 2022 Caravan Series

EVELYN A. SONGCO, PHD
President, UST Alumni Association, Inc.

ASSOC. PROF. JOCELYN F. AGCAOILI, MHPED,
MSPT

Director, UST Graduate School Center for Continuing
Professional Education and Development (UST GS
CCPED)




