

AAIG 2022 MAIDEN CARAVAN

April 21, 2022

9:00 AM	INVOCATION	MONSIGNOR BERNARDO R. PANTIN, PC, JCD President, UST Alumni Priests Association
9:05 AM	WELCOME REMARKS	INOCENCIA IDA S. TIONKO, RN, MHPED Vice President, UST Alumni Association, Inc.
9:08 AM	MESSAGE Topic: Coming Together To Create Inclusive Success	FE A. HIDALGO, PHD Former OIC Secretary/Undersecretary, Department of Education
9:10 AM	PERSPECTIVE SHARINGS; THE CLARION CALL	> ROLANDO J. PAULINO, JR. President, ACE Enexor Inc.
		ALDRIN A. DARILAG, PHD, CHRP, RMT, RN Commissioner, Commission on Higher Education (CHED)
		<u>ROSANNA A. URDANETA</u> Deputy Director General for Policies & Planning, Technical Education and Skills Development Authority (TESDA)
		WILFREDO E. CABRAL, PHD Officer-In-Charge of the Office of the Undersecretary of Human Resource and Organizational Development, Department of Education
		MICHAEL ANTHONY C. VASCO, PHD Dean, UST Graduate School
9:40 AM	A GLIMPSE OF THE AAIG 2022 CARAVAN PROCEEDINGS; A CALL TO ACTION	DEAN HENRY S. TENEDERO Chairman of the Board, UST Alumni Association, Inc. Convenor, AAIG 2022 Caravan Series
10:00 AM	PLENARY INSIGHTFUL CONVERSATIONS with the following questions a. What is your most striking learning insight? b. How do you plan to cascade the AAIG 2022 Proceedings?	DEAN HENRY S. TENEDERO Chairman of the Board, UST Alumni Association, Inc. Convenor, AAIG 2022 Caravan Series
10:40 AM	RECOMMITMENT TO THE MANIFESTATION OF SOLIDARITY	> EVELYN A. SONGCO, PHD President, UST Alumni Association, Inc.
10:50 AM	CLOSING REMARKS	ASSOC. PROF. JOCELYN F. AGCAOILI, MHPED, MSPT Director, UST Graduate School Center for Continuing Professional Education and Development (UST GS CCPED)